
Lift Tickets Retail Rate 
ONLINE PRE PURCHASE 

DISCOUNT RATE 
WALK UP   

DISCOUNT RATE 

Adult (age 18-64)                           Saturday & Holiday* $89 $64 $69 

Adult (age 18-64)                           Sun.- Fri., non-Holiday $89 $53 $56 

Youth/Senior (age 7-17 & 65+)   Saturday & Holiday* $67 $48 $52 

Youth/Senior (age 7-17 & 65+)   Sun. - Fri.,  non-Holiday $57 $40 $42 

Adult (age 18-64)                           Two Consecutive Days 
$151  

 
$109 Sat & Holidays 

$91 Sun - Thurs  
$118 Weekend 
$95 Sun - Thurs  

Youth/Senior (age 7-17 & 65+)   Two Consecutive Days 
$114  

 
$82 Sat & Holidays 

$68 Sun - Thurs  
$89 Weekend 

$72 Sun - Thurs  

 
 

Appreciation Day Rate Window Rate 

Thursday, Jan 2 $37 $89 
Friday, Jan 3 $37 $89 

Saturday, Jan 4 $47 $89 

Sunday, Jan 5 $37 $89 

Friday, Jan 31 $37 $89 
Saturday, Feb 1 $47 $89 

Sunday, Feb 2 $37 $89 

Monday, Feb 3 $37 $89 
Friday, Mar 20 $37 $89 

Saturday, Mar 21 $47 $89 

Sunday, Mar 22 $37 $89 

Monday, Mar 23 $37 $89 

Attitash & Wildcat - Ski Clubs 2019-2020 Season! 
3 Ways to Save: 

Ski Council/Club Appreciation Days: 
Must have valid photo ID and valid ski club/council membership card. One ticket per member per day. Tickets 
may be purchased at any ticket window (Not available for online sales) 

Any Day Rates For Ski Clubs: 
Must have valid photo ID and valid, current ski club/council membership card. One ticket per member per day. Online  
Tickets must be purchased before midnight prior to arrival day.  Walk up tickets may be purchased at any ticket window at 
either resort. All sales are Final. 

* Holiday Dates: December 26, 2019 - January 1, 2020 January 18-20, 2020 | February 15-23, 2020 

Groups of 15 or more people please contact lfichera@attitash.com at least 24 hours prior to your arrival.    
Call 603-374-2148 for more information  

Online Login ID: 
If your club does not have an online login and password and you would like to set one up to take advantage of 
these great deals, please email me lfichera@attitash.com and I will set you up! 


